EM-GX Series Online Soft Starter
Preface
Thanks for your using EMHEATER intelligent motor soft starter, this product is used for
three-phase squirrel cage induction motor soft starting and soft stopping control. Before using,
please carefully read and understand the contents of this manual.
In the process of using the soft starter, please note the following Safety Clauses:
 WARNING
● Installation and maintenance operations shall be strictly in accordance with this

Diagram 2-2 Horizontal Layout Installation     Diagram 2-3 Vertical Layout Installation
2.3 Installation Dimensions
Diagram 2-4 EM-GX Outline and Installation Dimension
2. Installation  GX User Manual
6
Model
Rated
Power
Rated
Current
External
Dimensions (mm)
Installation
Dimensions (mm)
(KW) (A) H W D H1 W1 d
EM-GX3-015 15 30
271 145 204 240 112 M6
EM-GX3-022 22 45
EM-GX3-030 30 60
EM-GX3-045 45 90
EM-GX3-055 55 110
EM-GX3-075 75 150
376.5 207 222 330 97 M8 EM-GX3-090 90 180
EM-GX3-110 110 230
EM-GX3-132 132 264
503 393 235 453 294 M10 EM-GX3-160 160 320
EM-GX3-200 200 400
EM-GX3-250 250 500
605 458.5 278.5 532 344 M10
EM-GX3-280 280 560
EM-GX3-355 355 700
EM-GX3-400 400 800
EM-GX3-500 500 1000
695 652.5 325 671 530 M16
EM-GX3-600 600 1200
Note: Rated power and rated current refer to the maximum rated values of the soft starter.
Generally, the corresponding parameters of the adapted motor should not exceed these values.
2.4 Wiring and Terminal Definition
Basic Wiring Diagram